FY13-15

McKinney-Vento 

Funded Grant Programs
Program Coordinators/Contacts

	District 
	Coordinator 
	Email 
	Contact # 

	Ashland Ind.
	
Dr. Patsy Lindsey
	Patsy.lindsey@ashland.kyschools.us

	(606) 327-2706

	Bullitt County 
	Linda Nason (Coordinator)

Vickie McCarthy (Assist)
	linda.nason@bullitt.kyschools.us
vickie.mccarthy@bullitt.kyschools.us
	(502) 869-8112

	Christian County
	Melanie Barrett
Jannifer Heltsley
	Melanie.barrett@christian.kyschools.us
Jannifer.heltsley@christian.kyschools.us

	(270) 498-8342

	Covington Ind.
	Lori Eifert 
	lori.eifert@covington.kyschools.us
	(859) 392-1017

	Cumberland County
	Rodney Schwartz 
	rodney.schwartz@cumberland.kyschools.us
	(270) 864-3377

	Eminence Ind. 
	Alethea Coffee
	alethea.coffee@eminence.kyschools.us 
	(502) 321-1069

	Fayette County 
	Faith Thompson 
	faith.thompson@fayette.kyschools.us 
	(859) 381-4198

	Fulton County 
	Craig Turner 
	craig.turner@fulton.kyschools.us 
	(270) 236-3923

	Greenup County
	Tammy Steele
	tammy.steele@greenup.kyschools.us 
	(606) 473-1447

	Hazard Ind. 
	Sandra Johnson
	Sandra Johnson@hazard.kyschools.us
Leslie Deaton@hazard.kyschools.us 
Gayheart@hazard.kyschool.us

	(606) 436-3911

	Henderson County
	Midge Stribling
	midge.stribling@henderson.kyschools.us

	(270) 831-5115



	Jefferson County 
	Anne Malone 
	anne.malone@jefferson.kyschools.us 
	(502) 485-3650

	Knott County 
	Stephen Richardson
	stephen.richardson@knott.kyschools.us 
	(606) 785-3153

	Newport Ind. 
	Monica Tafolla 
	monica.tofolla@newport.kyschools.us
	(859) 743-8951

	Paducah Ind. 
	Troy Brock 
	Monica.bilak@paducah.kyschools.us
troy.brock@paducah.kyschools
	(270) 444-5600

	Pike County 
	Rick Branham 
	ricky.branham@pike.kychools.us
	(606) 433-9344

	Whitley County 
	Meleesha Hooper
	meleesha.hooper@whitley.kyschools.us 
	(606) 215-1240

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


